## L07000006940

| (Requestor's Name)                      |
|---|
|   |
| (Address)                               |
|   |
| (Address)                               |
|   |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL                       |
|   |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |
|   |
| (Document Number)                       |
|   |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
|   |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |

Office Use Only



800084712628

01/18/07--01016--025 \*\*125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE BIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

J. BRYAN

JAN 1 9 2007

## **COVER LETTER**

| TO: Registration S Division of Co |   |  |  |
|-----------------------------------|---|--|--|
|                                   | _afave Painting LLC   |  |  |
| Soborce,                          |   | d Liability Company)   |  |
| The enclosed Articles of          | of Organization and fee(s) are s  | ubmitted for filing.   | 9  |
| Please return all corres          | pondence concerning this matte  | er to the following:   | OT JAN 18 PH 1: 20   |
| Chris Lafa                        |   |  | 2 OF   |
|                                   | (   | Name of Person)  | P <b>X</b>   |
| Chris Lafa                        | ve Painting LLC   |  |  |
|                                   | (   | Firm/Company)  |  |
| 17852 Mo                          | rninghigh Dr  |  |  |
|                                   |   | (Address)  |  |
| Lutz, FL 3                        | 3549  |  |  |
| <del> </del>                      | (City   | /State and Zip Code)   | ^  |
| For further information           | concerning this matter, please  | call:  |  |
| Chris Lafave                      |   | at (813 ) 956-987  | 0  |
| (Name                             | e of Person)  | (Area Code & Daytime To  | elephone Number)   |
| Enclosed is a check for           | or the following amount:  |  |  |
| ▼ \$125.00 Filing Fee             | \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status   | S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  | \$160.00 Filing Fee,<br>Certificate of Status &<br>Certified Copy<br>(additional copy is enclosed) |
|                                   | Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301 | ns   |

| RTICLES OF  | ORGANIZATION FOR F   | LORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO   | VIPAN  |
|---|--|---|--|
| ARTICLE I - N   | íomar  | •   | 1510   |
|   | ame:<br>Limited Liability Company is   | n,  | 至言   |
| The name of the   | Emmed Enaothly Company is  | 5.  | ANVISION OF COMMINICATION OF THE PRINCE OF T |
| Chris Lafave Pai  | ntina I I C  |   | 8 PM 1:20  |
|   |  | ited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")  |  |
|   |  |   | 0.0  |
| ARTICLE II - A  |  |   |  |
| the mailing addi  | ress and street address of the   | principal office of the Limited Liability Cor   | npany 1  |
| Principal Office Address:                                   |  | Mailing Address:  |  |
| 17852 Mominghigh  | Dr   | 17852 Morninghigh Dr  |  |
| .utz, FL 33549  |  | Lutz, FL 33549  | -  |
| ARTICLE III - The Limited Liability business entity with a  | Company cannot serve as its own Reg<br>an active Florida registration.)  | ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signatur istered Agent. You must designate an individual or another registered agent are: |  |
| ARTICLE III - The Limited Liability business entity with a  | Company cannot serve as its own Reg  | istered Agent. You must designate an individual or anoth  |  |
| ARTICLE III - The Limited Liability business entity with a  | Company cannot serve as its own Reg<br>an active Florida registration.)  e Florida street address of the   | e registered agent are:   |  |
| ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liability business entity with a | Company cannot serve as its own Reg<br>an active Florida registration.)  e Florida street address of the<br>Chris Lafave   | e registered agent are:   |  |
| ARTICLE III - The Limited Liability business entity with a  | Company cannot serve as its own Regan active Florida registration.)  e Florida street address of the  Chris Lafave  Nam  17852 Morninghigh Dr                                      | e registered agent are:   |  |
| ARTICLE III - The Limited Liability business entity with a  | Company cannot serve as its own Regan active Florida registration.)  e Florida street address of the  Chris Lafave  Nam  17852 Morninghigh Dr  Florida street a                    | e registered agent are:  de ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  FL 33549  |  |
| ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liability business entity with a | Company cannot serve as its own Regan active Florida registration.)  e Florida street address of the  Chris Lafave  Nam  17852 Morninghigh Dr  Florida street a  Lutz  City, State | e registered agent are:  de ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  FL 33549  | er   |

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| "MGR" = Mana<br>"MGRM" = Ma  | iger<br>naging Member   | Name and Address:  |                              |
|--|---|--|------------------------------|
| MGR  |   | Chris Lafave<br>17852 Mominghigh Dr<br>Lutz, FL 33549  |                              |
|  |   |  | O7 JAN 18                    |
|  |   |  | PH 1: 20                     |
|  |   | <u> </u>   |                              |
| (Use attachment  | • /   |  |                              |
| TICLE V: Effective   | date, if other than the   | e date of filing: (Cope specific and cannot be more than five bus  | OPTIONAL)<br>iness days prio |
| TICLE V: Effective an effective date is li                             | date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)   | e date of filing: (Consequence of a member.  |                              |
| TICLE V: Effective<br>an effective date is li<br>r 90 days after the d | date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with se | er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury |                              |

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)